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A002744076 KAUSTAV  DEBNATH Male No  1 1 UR  3  89.50  92.00  96.00  83.33  83.57  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780927 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  2 2 UR  3  85.75  87.00  90.00  74.00  92.43  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836342 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  3  1 3 SC  3  85.75  85.00  86.00  76.67  89.43  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769829 CATHERINE  RAI Female No  4 4 UR  4  83.50  75.00  88.00  77.50  73.22  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924467 ABIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  5 5 UR  2  82.50  79.00  82.00  76.17  82.00  7342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598243 DEBABRATA  BARMAN Male No  6  2 6 SC  2  82.00  76.00  93.00  74.33  86.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826366 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  7  3 7 SC  1  82.00  74.00  96.00  73.00  74.86  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712903 PRATIK  PRAMANIK Male No  8  1 8 OBC-A  2  81.75  89.00  88.00  79.00  91.17  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481582 SHUBHANGI  DATTA Female No  9 9 UR  6  81.75  87.00  93.00  70.33  77.71  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628418 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  10 10 UR  4  81.75  86.00  82.00  74.67  91.71  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002727616 KUNTAL  ROY Male No  11  4 11 SC  3  81.75  82.00  84.00  74.00  82.86  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737959 SWAPNANIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  12 12 UR  5  81.75  76.00  80.00  72.17  83.71  7366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881564 SNEHA  THAKUR Female No  13 13 UR  10  81.50  77.00  84.00  79.60  91.17  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928238 SAYAN  ROY Male No  14  5 14 SC  3  81.50  71.00  93.00  73.33  80.71  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524871 KOUSTAV  MITRA Male No  15 15 UR  4  81.00  91.00  90.00  72.17  76.86  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855151 BIBEK  SHARMA Male No  16 16 UR  3  81.00  75.00  77.00  75.83  71.75  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804233 SURYA  SARKAR Male No  17  6 17 SC  4  80.75  82.00  78.00  76.67  81.29  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881866 NAYANEEKA  BHOWMICK Female No  18 18 UR  2  80.00  82.00  90.00  71.00  77.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795840 DHRITI  DUTTA Female No  19  1 19 OBC-B  4  80.00  75.00  88.00  73.50  95.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595128 DEBOLINA  SARKAR Female No  20 20 UR  2  80.00  68.00  92.00  72.83  79.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002687315 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  21  7 21 SC  2  79.75  74.00  98.00  72.83  87.14  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556364 PRITAM  DEBNATH Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  1  79.75  67.00  95.00  72.83  65.43  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568892 SNIANJALEE  RAI Female No  23 23 UR  6  79.50  77.00  75.00  72.33  73.44  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544878 HIRON  DEBNATH Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  3  79.25  76.00  84.00  77.40  63.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475551 ABHRAJYOTI  ROY Male No  25  8 25 SC  1  79.25  65.00  90.00  72.33  89.14  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809756 SOYEL  MD Male No  26 26 UR  1  79.00  74.00  76.00  70.50  63.86  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469067 KANIKA  DEY Female No  27 27 UR  2  79.00  70.00  85.00  72.83  81.14  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635632 BHASWATI  PRAMANIK Female No  28  9 28 SC  2  79.00  67.00  89.00  69.67  82.43  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621990 BANANI  MALLICK Female No  29  10 29 SC  4  78.75  80.00  80.00  74.20  92.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471264 SUMITRA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  2  78.75  70.00  90.00  70.50  74.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002688853 AYUSH  DATTA Male No  31  4 31 OBC-B  1  78.75  70.00  85.00  73.33  65.75  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675645 KAKALI  ROY Female No  32  11 32 SC  1  78.50  82.00  77.00  75.40  83.29  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583143 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  33 33 UR  3  78.50  76.00  90.00  70.50  75.71  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821610 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  33 34 UR  3  78.50  76.00  90.00  70.50  75.71  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853846 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  34  12 35 SC  14  78.25  82.00  90.00  73.60  71.57  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531968 ANANDA  SEN Male No  35  5 36 OBC-B  1  78.25  80.00  91.00  68.00  64.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646367 BIPLABI  ADHIKARI Female No  36  13 37 SC  3  78.00  81.00  83.00  71.83  72.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571331 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  37  6 38 OBC-B  2  78.00  75.00  85.00  70.50  77.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527294 KOYNA  BHOWAL Female No  38  7 39 OBC-B  4  78.00  56.00  90.00  70.83  88.29  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830109 PURBALI  ROY Female No  39 40 UR  1  77.75  75.00  95.00  69.50  86.71  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002494991 DEEP  ROY Male No  40  14 41 SC  3  77.25  87.00  87.00  72.80  61.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621324 SIMRAN  SARKAR Female No  41  2 42 OBC-A  2  77.25  77.00  81.00  72.50  75.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640024 DEBASHISH  BARMAN Male No  42  15 43 SC  3  77.25  73.00  92.00  71.00  84.43  7345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754349 CHONIA  ROY Female No  43  16 44 SC  4  77.00  71.00  87.00  67.67  90.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702548 AKASH  RAKSHIT Male No  44 45 UR  4  77.00  70.00  87.00  72.20  86.00  7273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441481 PRIYA  DAS Female No  45  17 46 SC  5  77.00  67.00  91.00  70.33  75.71  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692651 SRADHYA  JAISWAL Female No  46 47 UR  4  76.75  71.00  90.00  73.80  67.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915933 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  47  18 48 SC  7  76.75  70.00  90.00  72.00  68.14  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557118 RUPKATHA  MAZUMDER Female No  48 49 UR  2  76.50  81.00  84.00  71.60  77.83  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484132 SAHIDA SULTANA SURAVI Female No  49 50 UR  7  76.50  81.00  76.00  70.67  59.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Physiology, Biological Science))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physiology/ 

Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002681897 CHANDRIMA  ROY Female No  50  19 51 SC  2  76.25  84.00  76.00  68.83  69.86  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609222 JEET  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  51 52 UR  2  76.25  81.00  72.00  69.17  63.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450587 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  52  20 53 SC  1  76.25  77.00  85.00  68.83  74.29  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545132 KAMALIKA  ROY Female No  53  21 54 SC  2  76.25  75.00  82.00  71.20  65.43  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903534 DEBALINA  DHAR Female No  54 55 UR  7  76.25  75.00  80.00  70.00  62.43  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905355 FULTUSHI  BARMAN Female No  55  22 56 SC  4  76.25  72.00  90.00  67.17  70.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710965 DEBAYUDH  BAUL Male No  56 57 UR  10  76.25  57.00  93.00  69.17  70.86  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687243 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  57  23 58 SC  3  76.00  83.00  80.00  67.83  56.71  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652980 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  58 59 UR  5  76.00  76.00  87.00  72.20  82.67  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653740 RIPI  SARKAR Female No  59  24 60 SC  3  76.00  76.00  78.00  70.00  87.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002763767 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  60  3 61 OBC-A  3  76.00  75.00  80.00  72.50  86.29  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592965 MONALISA  ROY Female No  61  25 62 SC  1  76.00  63.00  99.00  69.17  76.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903975 DIPTI  ROY Female No  62  26 63 SC  1  75.50  74.00  96.00  68.33  71.71  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916875 KOYEL  ROY Female No  63  27 64 SC  3  75.50  71.00  81.00  64.00  80.57  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606837 DEBOLINA  NATH Female No  64  8 65 OBC-B  1  75.25  83.00  75.00  69.17  72.43  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577546 TANIMA  BARMAN Female No  65  28 66 SC  3  75.25  74.00  85.00  66.00  71.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592775 MEHULI  GHOSH HAZRA Female No  66 67 UR  7  75.25  70.00  90.00  73.00  91.20  7614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821061 SANGITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  67 68 UR  2  75.00  72.00  90.00  65.33  77.57  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695927 MUNMUN  ROY Female No  68  29 69 SC  4  75.00  61.00  88.00  67.33  79.43  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694531 BANASHREE  ROY Female No  69  30 70 SC  4  74.75  70.00  81.00  70.00  70.57  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002769897 ANIK  SHIL Male No  70  9 71 OBC-B  4  74.50  77.00  71.00  71.00  68.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672808 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  71  10 72 OBC-B  4  74.50  75.00  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694007 RAKESH  CHATTERJEE Male No  72 73 UR  2  74.50  75.00  75.00  69.83  83.14  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612705 LOPAMUDRA  ROY Female No  73  31 74 SC  3  74.50  74.00  80.00  65.67  86.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812537 OINDRILA  DAS Female No  74 75 UR  8  74.50  70.00  85.00  67.33  75.86  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581713 JOY KUMAR ROY Male No  75  32 76 SC  1  74.50  64.00  90.00  68.33  92.57  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541038 ANURAG KUMAR DAS Male No  76  33 77 SC  1  74.25  73.00  93.00  65.33  66.29  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615820 PRODRIPTA  BANIK Female No  77 78 UR  1  74.25  73.00  90.00  66.50  92.71  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886077 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  78  11 79 OBC-B  10  74.25  71.00  90.00  69.80  74.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543797 JAYATI  ROY Female No  79  34 80 SC  2  74.25  70.00  88.00  67.50  79.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002823695 TABASSUM  HAYAT Female No  80  4 81 OBC-A  3  74.25  62.00  82.00  65.83  67.14  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879261 DEEPANJALI  BISWAS Female No  81  35 82 SC  18  74.00  77.00  84.00  68.83  68.63  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881686 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  82  36 83 SC  9  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555571 SARMISTHA  JHA Female No  83 84 UR  1  74.00  74.00  82.00  66.67  67.86  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522984 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  84  37 85 SC  4  74.00  74.00  80.00  70.80  94.43  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528393 KRITI  BHOWMIK Female No  85  12 86 OBC-B  4  73.75  76.00  82.00  67.17  80.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666309 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  86  38 87 SC  6  73.75  71.00  68.00  67.67  60.71  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564691 DEBARGHYA  ROY Male No  87  39 88 SC  4  73.75  70.00  83.00  65.00  89.50  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713210 ARHAN  JAVED Male No  88  5 89 OBC-A  4  73.75  67.00  93.00  69.20  82.71  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657344 OMMUL KHAIR FATEMA Female No  89 90 UR  8  73.75  67.00  86.00  66.33  66.14  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002915093 SHUBHA  MANDAL Male No  90  40 91 SC  2  73.75  57.00  90.00  66.67  63.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897700 DOLI  BISWAS Female No  91  41 92 SC  6  73.50  60.00  86.00  64.83  79.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849733 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  92  13 93 OBC-B  18  73.25  73.00  94.00  68.80  95.29  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539744 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  93 94 UR  2  73.00  60.00  76.00  70.33  79.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566464 KAMALIKA  ROY Female No  94  42 95 SC  1  72.75  74.00  80.00  65.83  75.86  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673502 SUJOY  SARKAR Male No  95  43 96 SC  8  72.75  57.00  66.00  71.17  71.33  7363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440646 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  96 97 UR  3  72.75  53.00  84.00  67.17  55.29  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764814 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  97  44 98 SC  3  72.25  70.00  75.00  67.17  73.71  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468510 ARTHIKA  ROY Female No  98 99 UR  2  72.25  62.00  90.00  63.83  68.86  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462733 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  99  45 100 SC  15  72.00  72.00  91.00  64.33  83.33  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002624254 SUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  100  46 101 SC  2  72.00  63.00  90.00  67.00  75.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761147 SHIBOM  BARMAN Male No  101  47 102 SC  3  72.00  62.00  82.00  65.33  74.43  6145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664454 RUNU  SARKAR Female No  102  48 103 SC  2  71.75  67.00  80.00  66.50  75.14  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712674 RASHED  ALI Male No  103 104 UR  1  71.75  56.00  94.00  63.50  55.29  6096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840778 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  104  1 105 ST  13  71.75  56.00  92.00  66.60  61.71  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579656 MD  SAHENSHA Male No  105  6 106 OBC-A  1  71.50  80.00  70.00  67.20  86.00  7797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446387 RIMA  NAUSHAD Female No  106 107 UR  1  71.50  74.00  76.00  66.17  76.71  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719421 ARPITA  RAY Female No  107  49 108 SC  5  71.50  64.00  85.00  63.50  70.14  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843235 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  108  50 109 SC  4  71.25  67.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862387 MAYUKH DEB ROY Male No  109  51 110 SC  7  71.00  69.00  73.00  67.00  60.56  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002555995 REZUYANA  PARVIN Female No  110  7 111 OBC-A  1  70.75  78.00  65.00  66.33  68.57  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667532 ANJALI  RAJAK Female No  111  52 112 SC  4  70.75  72.00  70.00  64.67  69.71  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707909 TURNA  KAR Female No  112 113 UR  1  70.75  64.00  88.00  68.20  60.86  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563982 MADHUMITA  SHARMA Female No  113  14 114 OBC-B  7  70.50  77.00  65.00  64.50  74.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761933 LIPIKA  NASRIN Female No  114  8 115 OBC-A  15  70.50  73.00  81.00  63.33  75.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854951 TRISITA  BARMA Female No  115  53 116 SC  7  70.50  63.00  72.00  64.33  80.80  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490667 SEKHAR  SARKAR Male No  116 117 UR  4  70.00  68.00  75.00  63.83  87.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868030 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  117  54 118 SC  9  70.00  60.00  85.00  62.50  75.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549008 SANA  PARVEEN Female No  118 119 UR  4  69.75  69.00  64.00  68.00  86.60  7259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454010 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  119 120 UR  9  69.75  55.00  83.00  62.17  66.71  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002834545 AKASH  TARAFDAR Male No  120 121 UR  3  69.50  64.00  86.00  66.80  59.86  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671082 MRITYUNJAY  DAS Male No  121  55 122 SC  4  69.00  66.00  90.00  62.67  91.29  7279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637714 DIPSIKHA  ROY Female No  122  56 123 SC  4  69.00  64.00  88.00  65.20  69.71  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498682 ROUNAK  MALAKAR Male No  123  57 124 SC  4  69.00  64.00  88.00  65.20  57.86  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469229 AKASH  TARAFDAR Male No  124 125 UR  5  69.00  62.00  86.00  66.40  59.86  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859620 DEBABRATA  ROY Male No  125  58 126 SC  2  69.00  62.00  70.00  62.17  59.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903434 PRACHI  BARMAN Female No  126  59 127 SC  1  69.00  60.00  75.00  65.40  70.86  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485884 DOLAN  MANDAL Female No  127  60 128 SC  7  69.00  51.00  91.00  65.20  66.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843234 SUBHADIP  PAUL Male No  128 129 UR  8  68.75  55.00  90.00  65.20  82.86  7156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889496 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  129  61 130 SC  1  68.50  51.00  85.00  64.17  63.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002878730 TITHI  MALLICK Female No  130  62 131 SC  3  68.25  60.00  80.00  61.33  88.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609235 PRITI  DEBNATH Female No  131 132 UR  6  68.00  56.00  79.00  64.80  86.80  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854278 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  132  63 133 SC  6  67.75  65.00  67.00  62.17  76.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747863 TIKLY  DAS Female No  133  64 134 SC  5  67.50  51.00  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919525 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  134  15 135 OBC-B  2  67.25  68.00  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513866 DHRITI  ROY Female No  135  65 136 SC  3  67.25  60.00  75.00  64.40  82.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478694 IFTEASHYAM  RAHAMAN Female No  136 137 UR  15  67.25  58.00  88.00  60.67  87.71  7415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808789 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  137  9 138 OBC-A  5  67.25  54.00  74.00  62.50  70.14  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527495 NIKITA  PAUL Female No  138  16 139 OBC-B  9  67.00  60.00  83.00  64.00  77.86  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728039 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  139 140 UR  8  67.00  60.00  80.00  61.67  73.57  7253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002549070 KUHELIKA  BARMAN Female No  140  66 141 SC  7  67.00  57.00  67.00  61.33  67.86  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818367 TAPABRATA  BARAI Male No  141  67 142 SC  5  66.75  70.00  81.00  61.33  49.86  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595115 SHUVRA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  142 143 UR  4  66.50  74.00  74.00  61.33  67.57  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805151 KUSUM  BARMAN Female No  143  68 144 SC  3  66.50  64.00  70.00  57.83  68.57  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740327 KOMAL  PRASAD Female No  144 145 UR  17  66.50  63.00  75.00  64.60  78.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683700 DALIA  SARKAR Female No  145  69 146 SC  4  66.50  58.00  73.00  63.83  72.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456715 SANDHYA PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  146 147 UR  8  66.00  75.00  76.00  62.60  66.67  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665015 ADITY  SUTRADHAR Female No  147  17 148 OBC-B  1  65.50  71.00  58.00  62.60  59.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688640 SAKSHI  KUMARI Female No  148 149 UR  5  65.50  68.00  63.00  65.40  63.60  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545219 RENAISSANCE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  149 150 UR  12  65.25  62.00  78.00  62.40  85.78  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002769428 KALYAN  ROY Male No  150  70 151 SC  9  65.25  51.00  78.00  62.50  64.71  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639386 SOMRAJ  DAS Male No  151 152 UR  8  65.00  69.00  63.00  62.00  55.89  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847136 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  152  71 153 SC  4  64.75  68.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679409 DEV  GOSWAMI Male No  153 154 UR  20  64.75  58.00  63.00  63.00  71.33  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489636 SANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  154  72 155 SC  6  64.75  51.00  78.00  59.00  67.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898236 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  155  18 156 OBC-B  12  64.50  60.00  76.00  61.80  81.57  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838292 TANU  MISHRA Female No  156 157 UR  3  64.50  37.00  81.00  56.17  49.71  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555915 RUPSA  DUTTA Female No  157 158 UR  1  64.00  64.00  73.00  59.50  65.71  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482400 HARSHITA  ADHIKARI Female No  158  73 159 SC  2  63.75  62.00  75.00  61.20  71.29  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613427 MATRIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  159 160 UR  5  63.75  59.00  62.00  61.20  81.40  7231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002487697 RONIT  ROY Male No  160 161 UR  2  63.75  52.00  75.00  61.60  72.00  6853.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472735 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  161 162 UR  3  63.25  55.00  81.00  60.80  94.29  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642797 MRITTIKA  BARMAN Female No  162  74 163 SC  4  63.00  56.00  75.00  58.83  67.43  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469325 ANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  163  19 164 OBC-B  1  63.00  51.00  67.00  58.67  74.29  7412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668850 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  164  75 165 SC  7  62.50  51.00  76.00  60.20  53.71  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574473 DIPA  TALUKDAR Female No  165 166 UR  3  62.50  51.00  74.00  58.67  51.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933004 HASIBUR  ISLAM Male No  166 167 UR  3  62.25  66.00  62.00  60.17  58.57  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741989 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  167  76 168 SC  4  62.25  60.00  64.00  60.00  55.57  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464774 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  168  77 169 SC  5  62.25  56.00  68.00  60.00  64.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475553 DIPAK KUMAR RAY Male No  169 170 UR  6  62.00  57.00  63.00  58.33  57.50  7641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002898147 BISHU  BARMAN Male No  170  78 171 SC  3  61.75  60.00  65.00  59.40  65.00  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604762 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  171 172 UR  8  61.75  55.00  72.00  59.40  61.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664970 RAJASHRI  CHATTERJEE Female No  172 173 UR  2  61.75  52.00  85.00  59.60  64.57  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549701 SAMARPITA  BHOWMICK Female No  173 174 UR  3  61.75  51.00  78.00  59.40  62.71  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833725 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  174  79 175 SC  5  61.50  51.00  60.00  57.67  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680767 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  175  10 176 OBC-A  2  61.50  50.00  72.00  59.20  58.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668279 RAJESH  ROY Male No  176  80 177 SC  2  61.25  66.00  55.00  59.17  73.43  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543656 RANA  SARKAR Male No  177  81 178 SC  6  61.25  65.00  55.00  56.83  68.86  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609184 KARN RAJ BARMAN Male No  178  82 179 SC  4  61.25  50.00  68.00  59.20  45.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547717 SRIJIT  SARKAR Male No  179 180 UR  2  61.00  55.00  60.00  58.83  51.57  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002526014 SUCHITRA  ROY Female No  180  83 181 SC  18  61.00  53.00  85.00  58.20  60.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484783 HOSSAIN AL BARADI Male No  181  11 182 OBC-A  12  61.00  50.00  77.00  59.20  87.44  7820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558418 BISWAJYOTI  DUTTA Male No  182 183 UR  3  60.25  54.00  62.00  57.67  54.14  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463453 DHIRAJ CHANDRA SINGH Male No  183  84 184 SC  17  59.75  51.00  70.00  58.00  46.43  7158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525175 HARISH  BHAGAT Male No  184 185 UR  2  59.25  60.00  76.00  57.00  47.71  7387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734019 DIPANWITA  BARMAN Female No  185  85 186 SC  5  59.25  58.00  48.00  56.33  55.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726332 SHREETI  SINGHA Female No  186 187 UR  16  59.00  60.00  43.00  57.80  54.86  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763993 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  187  86 188 SC  3  58.75  56.00  64.00  55.00  68.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651876 RAHUL  DIYAN Male No  188  20 189 OBC-B  2  58.75  51.00  64.00  55.33  51.86  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487667 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  189  87 190 SC  7  58.75  50.00  71.00  57.00  69.86  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002763780 HRIDKAMAL  ROY Male No  190  88 191 SC  2  58.50  52.00  70.00  55.20  51.86  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654790 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  191 192 UR  3  58.25  54.00  78.00  55.40  85.86  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506871 SONAM CHODEN BHOTIA Female No  192  2 193 ST  8  58.25  52.00  68.00  56.40  44.75  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866837 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  193  89 194 SC  2  58.25  47.00  76.00  55.60  68.33  7628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787394 JIDAN  ROY Male No  194  90 195 SC  5  58.00  50.00  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502772 DEBAPARNA  DHAR Female No  195 196 UR  2  57.50  61.00  60.00  54.17  56.71  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714071 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  196  91 197 SC  5  57.50  57.00  61.00  56.20  64.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575647 BIBEK  BASAK Male No  197  21 198 OBC-B  3  57.25  52.00  60.00  53.83  75.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539946 RONAK  SAHA Male No  198 199 UR  12  56.25  58.00  46.00  54.17  70.50  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603628 AMLAN  SAHA Male No  199 200 UR  7  54.75  57.00  50.00  54.80  71.29  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002669267 SNEHA  ROY Female No  200  92 201 SC  3  54.75  50.00  57.00  53.80  42.57  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770418 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  201  93 202 SC  12  54.50  54.00  54.00  53.60  74.57  7648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699104 JAYITA  SAHA Female No  202 203 UR  1  54.50  50.00  57.00  52.00  71.14  7349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821701 UTPAL  BARMAN Male No  203  94 204 SC  9  53.75  52.00  53.00  52.60  59.43  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725688 SUDEEPTA  BISWAS Female No  204  95 205 SC  2  51.25  47.00  62.00  49.40  51.57  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002712903 PRATIK  PRAMANIK Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  2  81.75  89.00  88.00  79.00  91.17  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621324 SIMRAN  SARKAR Female No  41  2 2 OBC-A  2  77.25  77.00  81.00  72.50  75.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763767 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  60  3 3 OBC-A  3  76.00  75.00  80.00  72.50  86.29  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823695 TABASSUM  HAYAT Female No  80  4 4 OBC-A  3  74.25  62.00  82.00  65.83  67.14  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713210 ARHAN  JAVED Male No  88  5 5 OBC-A  4  73.75  67.00  93.00  69.20  82.71  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579656 MD  SAHENSHA Male No  105  6 6 OBC-A  1  71.50  80.00  70.00  67.20  86.00  7797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555995 REZUYANA  PARVIN Female No  110  7 7 OBC-A  1  70.75  78.00  65.00  66.33  68.57  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761933 LIPIKA  NASRIN Female No  114  8 8 OBC-A  15  70.50  73.00  81.00  63.33  75.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808789 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  137  9 9 OBC-A  5  67.25  54.00  74.00  62.50  70.14  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680767 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  175  10 10 OBC-A  2  61.50  50.00  72.00  59.20  58.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002484783 HOSSAIN AL BARADI Male No  181  11 11 OBC-A  12  61.00  50.00  77.00  59.20  87.44  7820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002795840 DHRITI  DUTTA Female No  19  1 1 OBC-B  4  80.00  75.00  88.00  73.50  95.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556364 PRITAM  DEBNATH Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  1  79.75  67.00  95.00  72.83  65.43  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544878 HIRON  DEBNATH Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  3  79.25  76.00  84.00  77.40  63.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688853 AYUSH  DATTA Male No  31  4 4 OBC-B  1  78.75  70.00  85.00  73.33  65.75  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531968 ANANDA  SEN Male No  35  5 5 OBC-B  1  78.25  80.00  91.00  68.00  64.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571331 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  37  6 6 OBC-B  2  78.00  75.00  85.00  70.50  77.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527294 KOYNA  BHOWAL Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  4  78.00  56.00  90.00  70.83  88.29  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606837 DEBOLINA  NATH Female No  64  8 8 OBC-B  1  75.25  83.00  75.00  69.17  72.43  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769897 ANIK  SHIL Male No  70  9 9 OBC-B  4  74.50  77.00  71.00  71.00  68.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672808 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  71  10 10 OBC-B  4  74.50  75.00  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002886077 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  78  11 11 OBC-B  10  74.25  71.00  90.00  69.80  74.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528393 KRITI  BHOWMIK Female No  85  12 12 OBC-B  4  73.75  76.00  82.00  67.17  80.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849733 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  92  13 13 OBC-B  18  73.25  73.00  94.00  68.80  95.29  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563982 MADHUMITA  SHARMA Female No  113  14 14 OBC-B  7  70.50  77.00  65.00  64.50  74.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919525 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  134  15 15 OBC-B  2  67.25  68.00  71.00  63.80  75.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527495 NIKITA  PAUL Female No  138  16 16 OBC-B  9  67.00  60.00  83.00  64.00  77.86  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665015 ADITY  SUTRADHAR Female No  147  17 17 OBC-B  1  65.50  71.00  58.00  62.60  59.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898236 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  155  18 18 OBC-B  12  64.50  60.00  76.00  61.80  81.57  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469325 ANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  163  19 19 OBC-B  1  63.00  51.00  67.00  58.67  74.29  7412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651876 RAHUL  DIYAN Male No  188  20 20 OBC-B  2  58.75  51.00  64.00  55.33  51.86  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002575647 BIBEK  BASAK Male No  197  21 21 OBC-B  3  57.25  52.00  60.00  53.83  75.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002836342 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  3  1 1 SC  3  85.75  85.00  86.00  76.67  89.43  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598243 DEBABRATA  BARMAN Male No  6  2 2 SC  2  82.00  76.00  93.00  74.33  86.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826366 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  7  3 3 SC  1  82.00  74.00  96.00  73.00  74.86  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727616 KUNTAL  ROY Male No  11  4 4 SC  3  81.75  82.00  84.00  74.00  82.86  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928238 SAYAN  ROY Male No  14  5 5 SC  3  81.50  71.00  93.00  73.33  80.71  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804233 SURYA  SARKAR Male No  17  6 6 SC  4  80.75  82.00  78.00  76.67  81.29  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687315 CHANDAN  ROY Male No  21  7 7 SC  2  79.75  74.00  98.00  72.83  87.14  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475551 ABHRAJYOTI  ROY Male No  25  8 8 SC  1  79.25  65.00  90.00  72.33  89.14  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635632 BHASWATI  PRAMANIK Female No  28  9 9 SC  2  79.00  67.00  89.00  69.67  82.43  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621990 BANANI  MALLICK Female No  29  10 10 SC  4  78.75  80.00  80.00  74.20  92.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Physiology, Biological Science))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Physiology/ 

Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physiology/ Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002675645 KAKALI  ROY Female No  32  11 11 SC  1  78.50  82.00  77.00  75.40  83.29  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853846 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  34  12 12 SC  14  78.25  82.00  90.00  73.60  71.57  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646367 BIPLABI  ADHIKARI Female No  36  13 13 SC  3  78.00  81.00  83.00  71.83  72.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494991 DEEP  ROY Male No  40  14 14 SC  3  77.25  87.00  87.00  72.80  61.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640024 DEBASHISH  BARMAN Male No  42  15 15 SC  3  77.25  73.00  92.00  71.00  84.43  7345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754349 CHONIA  ROY Female No  43  16 16 SC  4  77.00  71.00  87.00  67.67  90.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441481 PRIYA  DAS Female No  45  17 17 SC  5  77.00  67.00  91.00  70.33  75.71  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915933 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  47  18 18 SC  7  76.75  70.00  90.00  72.00  68.14  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681897 CHANDRIMA  ROY Female No  50  19 19 SC  2  76.25  84.00  76.00  68.83  69.86  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450587 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  52  20 20 SC  1  76.25  77.00  85.00  68.83  74.29  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002545132 KAMALIKA  ROY Female No  53  21 21 SC  2  76.25  75.00  82.00  71.20  65.43  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905355 FULTUSHI  BARMAN Female No  55  22 22 SC  4  76.25  72.00  90.00  67.17  70.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687243 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  57  23 23 SC  3  76.00  83.00  80.00  67.83  56.71  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653740 RIPI  SARKAR Female No  59  24 24 SC  3  76.00  76.00  78.00  70.00  87.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592965 MONALISA  ROY Female No  61  25 25 SC  1  76.00  63.00  99.00  69.17  76.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903975 DIPTI  ROY Female No  62  26 26 SC  1  75.50  74.00  96.00  68.33  71.71  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916875 KOYEL  ROY Female No  63  27 27 SC  3  75.50  71.00  81.00  64.00  80.57  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577546 TANIMA  BARMAN Female No  65  28 28 SC  3  75.25  74.00  85.00  66.00  71.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695927 MUNMUN  ROY Female No  68  29 29 SC  4  75.00  61.00  88.00  67.33  79.43  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694531 BANASHREE  ROY Female No  69  30 30 SC  4  74.75  70.00  81.00  70.00  70.57  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002612705 LOPAMUDRA  ROY Female No  73  31 31 SC  3  74.50  74.00  80.00  65.67  86.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581713 JOY KUMAR ROY Male No  75  32 32 SC  1  74.50  64.00  90.00  68.33  92.57  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541038 ANURAG KUMAR DAS Male No  76  33 33 SC  1  74.25  73.00  93.00  65.33  66.29  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543797 JAYATI  ROY Female No  79  34 34 SC  2  74.25  70.00  88.00  67.50  79.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879261 DEEPANJALI  BISWAS Female No  81  35 35 SC  18  74.00  77.00  84.00  68.83  68.63  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881686 CHANDRIKA  ROY Female No  82  36 36 SC  9  74.00  75.00  81.00  69.60  79.17  7454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522984 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  84  37 37 SC  4  74.00  74.00  80.00  70.80  94.43  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666309 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  86  38 38 SC  6  73.75  71.00  68.00  67.67  60.71  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564691 DEBARGHYA  ROY Male No  87  39 39 SC  4  73.75  70.00  83.00  65.00  89.50  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915093 SHUBHA  MANDAL Male No  90  40 40 SC  2  73.75  57.00  90.00  66.67  63.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002897700 DOLI  BISWAS Female No  91  41 41 SC  6  73.50  60.00  86.00  64.83  79.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566464 KAMALIKA  ROY Female No  94  42 42 SC  1  72.75  74.00  80.00  65.83  75.86  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673502 SUJOY  SARKAR Male No  95  43 43 SC  8  72.75  57.00  66.00  71.17  71.33  7363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764814 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  97  44 44 SC  3  72.25  70.00  75.00  67.17  73.71  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462733 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  99  45 45 SC  15  72.00  72.00  91.00  64.33  83.33  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624254 SUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  100  46 46 SC  2  72.00  63.00  90.00  67.00  75.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761147 SHIBOM  BARMAN Male No  101  47 47 SC  3  72.00  62.00  82.00  65.33  74.43  6145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664454 RUNU  SARKAR Female No  102  48 48 SC  2  71.75  67.00  80.00  66.50  75.14  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719421 ARPITA  RAY Female No  107  49 49 SC  5  71.50  64.00  85.00  63.50  70.14  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843235 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  108  50 50 SC  4  71.25  67.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002862387 MAYUKH DEB ROY Male No  109  51 51 SC  7  71.00  69.00  73.00  67.00  60.56  7115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667532 ANJALI  RAJAK Female No  111  52 52 SC  4  70.75  72.00  70.00  64.67  69.71  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854951 TRISITA  BARMA Female No  115  53 53 SC  7  70.50  63.00  72.00  64.33  80.80  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868030 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  117  54 54 SC  9  70.00  60.00  85.00  62.50  75.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671082 MRITYUNJAY  DAS Male No  121  55 55 SC  4  69.00  66.00  90.00  62.67  91.29  7279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637714 DIPSIKHA  ROY Female No  122  56 56 SC  4  69.00  64.00  88.00  65.20  69.71  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498682 ROUNAK  MALAKAR Male No  123  57 57 SC  4  69.00  64.00  88.00  65.20  57.86  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859620 DEBABRATA  ROY Male No  125  58 58 SC  2  69.00  62.00  70.00  62.17  59.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903434 PRACHI  BARMAN Female No  126  59 59 SC  1  69.00  60.00  75.00  65.40  70.86  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485884 DOLAN  MANDAL Female No  127  60 60 SC  7  69.00  51.00  91.00  65.20  66.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002889496 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  129  61 61 SC  1  68.50  51.00  85.00  64.17  63.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878730 TITHI  MALLICK Female No  130  62 62 SC  3  68.25  60.00  80.00  61.33  88.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854278 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  132  63 63 SC  6  67.75  65.00  67.00  62.17  76.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747863 TIKLY  DAS Female No  133  64 64 SC  5  67.50  51.00  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513866 DHRITI  ROY Female No  135  65 65 SC  3  67.25  60.00  75.00  64.40  82.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549070 KUHELIKA  BARMAN Female No  140  66 66 SC  7  67.00  57.00  67.00  61.33  67.86  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818367 TAPABRATA  BARAI Male No  141  67 67 SC  5  66.75  70.00  81.00  61.33  49.86  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805151 KUSUM  BARMAN Female No  143  68 68 SC  3  66.50  64.00  70.00  57.83  68.57  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683700 DALIA  SARKAR Female No  145  69 69 SC  4  66.50  58.00  73.00  63.83  72.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769428 KALYAN  ROY Male No  150  70 70 SC  9  65.25  51.00  78.00  62.50  64.71  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002847136 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  152  71 71 SC  4  64.75  68.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489636 SANTIKA  SARKAR Female No  154  72 72 SC  6  64.75  51.00  78.00  59.00  67.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482400 HARSHITA  ADHIKARI Female No  158  73 73 SC  2  63.75  62.00  75.00  61.20  71.29  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642797 MRITTIKA  BARMAN Female No  162  74 74 SC  4  63.00  56.00  75.00  58.83  67.43  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668850 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  164  75 75 SC  7  62.50  51.00  76.00  60.20  53.71  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741989 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  167  76 76 SC  4  62.25  60.00  64.00  60.00  55.57  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464774 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  168  77 77 SC  5  62.25  56.00  68.00  60.00  64.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898147 BISHU  BARMAN Male No  170  78 78 SC  3  61.75  60.00  65.00  59.40  65.00  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833725 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  174  79 79 SC  5  61.50  51.00  60.00  57.67  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668279 RAJESH  ROY Male No  176  80 80 SC  2  61.25  66.00  55.00  59.17  73.43  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543656 RANA  SARKAR Male No  177  81 81 SC  6  61.25  65.00  55.00  56.83  68.86  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609184 KARN RAJ BARMAN Male No  178  82 82 SC  4  61.25  50.00  68.00  59.20  45.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526014 SUCHITRA  ROY Female No  180  83 83 SC  18  61.00  53.00  85.00  58.20  60.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463453 DHIRAJ CHANDRA SINGH Male No  183  84 84 SC  17  59.75  51.00  70.00  58.00  46.43  7158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734019 DIPANWITA  BARMAN Female No  185  85 85 SC  5  59.25  58.00  48.00  56.33  55.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763993 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  187  86 86 SC  3  58.75  56.00  64.00  55.00  68.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487667 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  189  87 87 SC  7  58.75  50.00  71.00  57.00  69.86  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763780 HRIDKAMAL  ROY Male No  190  88 88 SC  2  58.50  52.00  70.00  55.20  51.86  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866837 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  193  89 89 SC  2  58.25  47.00  76.00  55.60  68.33  7628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787394 JIDAN  ROY Male No  194  90 90 SC  5  58.00  50.00  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002714071 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  196  91 91 SC  5  57.50  57.00  61.00  56.20  64.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669267 SNEHA  ROY Female No  200  92 92 SC  3  54.75  50.00  57.00  53.80  42.57  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770418 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  201  93 93 SC  12  54.50  54.00  54.00  53.60  74.57  7648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821701 UTPAL  BARMAN Male No  203  94 94 SC  9  53.75  52.00  53.00  52.60  59.43  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725688 SUDEEPTA  BISWAS Female No  204  95 95 SC  2  51.25  47.00  62.00  49.40  51.57  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002840778 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  104  1 1 ST  13  71.75  56.00  92.00  66.60  61.71  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506871 SONAM CHODEN BHOTIA Female No  192  2 2 ST  8  58.25  52.00  68.00  56.40  44.75  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


